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INCLINATION REPORT

Florance 72 -~ H - of -5 -3

Blanco Mesaverde
Rio Arriba, County

MEASURED ANGLE OF ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH FEET INCLINATION SINE DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
520" 520" 1° .01745 9.07 9.07
1745" 1225 1° .01745 21.38 30.45
2209" 464" 1%° .02181 10.12 40.57
3613" 1404" 1° .01745 24.50 65.07
4206" 593" 1° .01745 10.34 75.41
4701" 495? Le .01745 8.63 84.04
4915" 214" 1%° .02181 4.67 88.71
5411° 496" 1%e° .02181 10.82 99.53
5909" 498" 1° .01745 9.19 108.72
6251" 3427 1° .01745 5.97 114.69

THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HOCKLEY

BEFORE ME, the undersicned authoritv on this day personally appeared
George Damron, known to me to be the person whose name is sub-
scribed to this instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same for the purpose and consideration therein expressed.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS JUU§ DAY OE‘)@HAZQXO .




